
Last Name First Name IDOC # Facility County Crimes of Sentence Sentenced 

Armstrong Albert 249359 WCC Lake DEALING IN COCAINE OR NARCOTIC DRUG 4/29/2015

Bailey Terry 110437 WVD Elkhart ATTEMPTED MURDER 2/8/2001

Bingham Jeryl 158120 NCF Marion CHILD MOLESTING 12/22/2005

158120 NCF Marion CHILD MOLESTING 12/22/2005

158120 NCF Marion CHILD MOLESTING 12/22/2005

Burgess Robert 954722 NCF Wayne CHILD MOLESTING 7/31/1995

Caudle Gregory 900165 ISF Marion BURGLARY 8/2/2013

900165 ISF Marion HABITUAL OFFENDER 8/2/2013

Clark Carlos 178782 WCC St. Joseph AGGRAVATED BATTERY 11/2/2013

Collins Alan 925847 CIC Marion MURDER 8/31/2005

Cowart Richard 113829 NCF Marion CHILD MOLESTING 3/20/2002

Davis Darryl 966788 MCF Allen ROBBERY (SERIOUS BODILY INJURY) 10/19/1999

Dills Ryan 186312 BTC Vanderburgh CHILD MOLESTING 6/5/2008

Dwenger Richard 865414 IRT Marion MURDER 10/13/1995

Easler Aaron 884511 NCF Marion ATTEMPTED MURDER 2/14/1990

Finley Michael 870602 NCF Marion CRIMINAL DEVIATE CONDUCT 9/22/1998

Frieson Terry 229543 ISF Vanderburgh AGGRAVATED BATTERY 7/26/2017

Gipson Brian 252014 IYC Delaware ROBBERY 7/27/2020

Gregory Matthew 223105 ISF Wayne DEALING IN METHAMPHETAMINE 11/3/2021

Hill Asher 196931 STP Morgan POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE 10/29/2020

Horne Donald 153931 BTC Warren DEALING IN METHAMPHETAMINE 3/6/2020

Jones Donald 136982 ISR Washington DEALING IN METHAMPHETAMINE 4/23/2010

Lane Jeffrey 992746 WVA Wayne DEALING IN COCAINE OR NARCOTIC DRUG 3/30/2015

992746 WVA Wayne DEALING IN COCAINE OR NARCOTIC DRUG 3/30/2015

Long Charles 159036 NCF Vigo RAPE 3/9/2006

Manley James 900778 NCF Monroe CHILD MOLESTING 12/24/1997

900778 NCF Monroe CHILD MOLESTING 12/24/1997

Miller James 222060 WCC LaPorte DOMESTIC BATTERY WITH PREV BATTERY CONV 5/5/2022

Mosier David 207990 BTC Washington DEALING IN METHAMPHETAMINE 6/28/2013

Owens Frazee 962305 ISF Wayne DEALING IN COCAINE OR NARCOTIC DRUG 3/31/2003
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Purlee Joshua 213685 BTC Washington DEALING IN METHAMPHETAMINE 4/16/2020

Rogers Steven 149817 MCF Marion ROBBERY (SERIOUS BODILY INJURY) 4/14/2010

Shelton Robert 872818 MCF Marion RAPE 8/20/1997

Smith Christopher 999093 MCF Marion BURGLARY 5/29/2013

Smith Frank 268379 NCF Daviess RAPE 1/10/2018

Stevens Bruce 960011 MCA Wells DEALING LOOK-ALIKE OR SYNTHETIC SUBSTANC 3/20/2019

Stiner Patrick 981881 BTC Miami FORGERY,COUNTERFEITING,APPLICATION FRAUD 4/14/2011

Washington Larry 159627 MCF Johnson BURGLARY 5/31/2007

Wood Adam 156781 ISP Hancock BURGLARY 10/6/2010


